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Promoting Clly, Coast & Counteysido
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FARES PROPOSAL FORM
LANCASTER CITY COUNCIL.

Name Of Propos:
Telephone ,

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 1 (JF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

E.?w?. ﬂ—l ® ..for the first ...\..\.QD..yards {............metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent...Q.. .?T?'E:)...yards PR metres approx) or uncompleted thereof EQ "ZQ} P
Waiting time: for each period of b(b ........ seconds or uncompleted thereof £ O“‘ S

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 2_(IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£\3°£>® ..... for the first \\@'0 Lyards (. metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent..%lfik."g..yards (v, metres approx) or uncompleted theraof E.Q ."..?3.0[?
Walting time: for each period of @30 ......8econds or uncompleted thereof £Q 9..‘. QP

PROPOSED VARIATION TO THE CHRISTMAS PERIOD (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£.5 agC) ..... for the first .!...3?.1.-9...yards( ........... metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent..',?.‘.‘.‘?\.'.g..yards (e metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £..Q..°. L(‘UP
Walting time: for each period of 6@ <eeeeeen 80CONAS OF UncoMpleted thereof £.5 “"(':3’63

PROPOSED VARIATION TO EXTRAS (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

For each passenger in excess of one {for this purpose two children + O« L.O
aged 11 years or under to count as one passenger) for the whole distance. ....%7%.500 0000 P

For each perambulator or article of iluggage carried outside the passenger 4Lq. X’U
compartment ofthevehicle gL ATl BTN

PROPOSED VARIATION TO SOILING CHARGE (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

A charge may be requested if the passenger/s soils the vehicle. This will not exceed £75*

FOR ADDITIONAL PROPOSALS PLEASE CONTINUE OVERLEAE 1. O




Promoting Cily, Coast & Countryside

-m-~m {ARES PROPOSAL FORM
LANCASTER CITY COUNCIL
2011

Name Of Proposer:-...LCHPA

Telephone:-.

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 1 {IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£ 2.40.....for the first ...... 880......vards (.........uee metres approx} or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent......226......yards (............ metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £0.20p...
Walting time: Tor each period of ,.......... 60...........seconds or uncompleted thereof £0.15p...

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 2 (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£3.80.....for the first ...... 880......yards (............metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent.....226......yards (............metras approx) or uncompleted thereof £0.30p..

Wiaiting time: for each period of .......... 60............saconds or uncompleted thereof £0.20p...

PRCPOSED VARIATION TO THE CHRISTMAS PERIOD (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£4.80.....for the first ...,1100......yards (............ metres approx) or uncompletad thereof
For each subsequent......226......vards {..........metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £ 0.40p...
Waiting time: for each period of ..........60.......... seconds or uncompleted thersof £ 0.20p...

PROPOSED VARIATION TO EXTRAS (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

For each passenger In excess of one (for this purpose two children
aged 11 years or under to count as one passenger) for the whole distance. ...No Change...

For each perambulator or arlicle of luggage carried outside the passenger
compariment of the VBhICIB..........cccn o No Change...

PROPOSED VARIATION TO SOILING CHARGE (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)
A charge may be requssted If }he passenger/s soils the vehicle. This will not exceed £...No Change...

Date... 14" February 2011...
FORVADDITIONAQ PROPOSALS PLEASE CONTINUE OVERLEAF
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T Promoting City, Coast & Counirysids

FARES PROPOSAL FORM
LANCASTER CITY COUNCIL
201 1

g FiE
2.7 ’F/W ...Address...

Name Of Proposer.. .«
Telephone ......... ;

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 1 {IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£.4.. 73 ...for the first {209, . yards (.uvvvvnriv metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
- For each subsequent....23%...... yards (............matres approx) or uncompleted thereof £.29., (
Waiting time: for each period of .......... &8s seconds or uncompleted thereof £.78 'ﬂ

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 2 {IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

PR\ SO for the first .1 822........ yards (...........metres approx) or uncompleted thereof

For each subsequent...2 ........... yards {........ metres approx) or uncompleted thersof £... rw/
Waiting time: for each period of ...... 2O, seconds or uncompleted thereof £,..’,‘ff,.< .
PROPOSED VARIATION TO THE CHR!STMAS PERIOD (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£...5.. %5, . forthefirst....:325.. .yards (........... metres approx) or uncompleted thereof

For each subsequent...2%......, yards (... metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £.. "‘"f
Waiting time: for each period of .......... 6o ., seconds or uncompleted thereof £..7 5"{

PROPOSED VARIATION TO EXTRAS (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

For each passenger in excess of one (for this purpose two children ﬁ
aged 11 years or under to count as one passenger) for the whole distance. ............... 27) .......

For each perambulator or article of luggage carriad outside the passenger f
as
compartment of the vehicle

PROPOSED VARIATION TO SOILING CHARGE {IF NO GHANGE STATE THIS)

A charge may be requested if the passenger/s soils the vehicle. This wlll hot exceed £.................

FOR ADDITIONAL PROPOSALS PLEASE CONTINUE OVERLEAF
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Promoting Cify, Coast & Countryside

FARES PROPOSAL FORM
LANCASTER CITY COUNCIL
2011

) S
Name Of Proposer,..6.‘..@.’?.1.".{’{:{%?@:( /rl ..... Address. . S
Telephons v covvvi v e e s e

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFE 1 (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£.. 208, forthe first .1 &2, .yards (.............metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent.. 24 €, _yards (............ melres approx) of uncompleted thereof £.On20
Waiting time: for each period of Dlee seconds or uncompleted thereof 2. 18

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 2 {IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£..45.728 | forthefirst .02 32 yards (... metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subssquent,.. 2 2. €. .yards (......... metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £.©@ L0
Walting time: for each period of (’3“) ............ seconds or uncompleted thereof £..} Sﬁﬁ‘

£. .50 for the first . L3 2.4 . .yards (........... metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent...2.%:\2...yards (......... metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £.0 3¢
Whaiting time: for each petriod of 6"‘" .......... seconds or uncompleted thersof £...1! 3 1

PROPOSED VARIATION TO EXTRAS (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS})

For each passenger In excess of one (for this purpose two children 2
aged 11 years or under to count as one passenger) for the whole distance. ... 000 ..

For each perambulator or article of luggage carried outside the passenger 20m
compartment of the vehicle e v s

PROPOSED VARIATION TO SOILING CHARGE (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS}

A charge may be requested if the passenger/s soils the vehicle. This will not exceed £..... 75 .....

Signed p "’4 ‘”"‘—“—/’/ﬁ-m/ Datel' 2‘ ‘10}‘

------------------------------------------- LA

FOR ADDITIONAL PROPOSALS PLEASE CONTINUE OVERLEAF
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Promofing Cily, Coast & Countrysida

FARES PROPOSAL FORM
LLANCASTER CITY COUNCIL
2011

Name Of Proposer..jo./.‘/m..JQA-.Q{E&ED......Address. e e

Telephone $§

PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 1 (iIF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£... &z.g.@......for the first V?Q oyards (. metres approx} or uncompieted thereof
For each subsequent.&&.@ ...... vards (icovvesenns metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £ Qe
Waiting time: for each period of % .,6@.$.....seconds or uncompleted thereof £ .L‘l.?,.l‘;

PROPOSED VARIATION 7O TARIFF 2 {IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£3'6Q voronnfor the first g)590 ...... yards (...ooooves metres approx) or uncompleted thereof
For each subsequent..a\e, S0 yards (o, mefres approx) or uncompleted thereof £.Q ’?}é) |
Waiting time: for each perlod of C?@ ............ seconds or uncompleted thereof SLN g

PROPQSED VARIATION TO THE CHRISTMAS PERIOD (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

EL‘Z*%Q ....... for the first (3 :'!TQ..,yards (corerrnnene metres approx) or uncompleted thersof
For each subsequent..?’:%‘.@...yards (corivirnn metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £Qe 0,
Walting time: for each period of ..... 60 .......... seconds or uncompleted thereof £ 00 lS,

PROPOSED VARIATION TO EXTRAS (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS}

For each passenger in excess of one (for this purpose two children A
aged 11 years or under to count as ona passenger) for the whole distance. .77, .:. “’SE .

For each perambulator or article of luggage carried outside the passenger O 20
compartment of the vehicle [ P ot f} ..........

PROPOSED VARIATION TO SOILING CHARGE (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

FOR ADDITIONAL PROPOSALS PLEASE CONTINUE OVERLEAF




P

(&

i

ECEIVEL
oo

{

=l

IﬁmawumwmumMHWum

FARES PROPOSAL FORM
LANCASTER CITY COUNCIL
2011

Promoting City, Coast & Countryside

For each subsequent...?.‘:’??g..yards (PTRTR metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £©° .;.2,*&(?
Walting time: for each period of ....... é/o ...... seconds or uncompleted theraof £ C}“f SF
PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 2 (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

£.390  forthe first 2RO yards (........... metres approx) of tincompleted thereof

For each subsequent..f?:?rg..yards {.........metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £ O GSOF
Walting time: for each period of ... é” 0 ............ saconds or uncompleted thereof £@ e ...20 F
PROPOSED VARIATION TO THE CHRISTMAS PERIOD (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

E,.g‘g*b ...... for the first .I.%.?f?...yards PO metres approx} or uncompleted thereof

For each subsequent,..z.:’;;z..g...yards {evienrns metres approx) or uncompleted thereof £.62. ”’[“OP
Waiting time: for each period of ... éO ceen e 8800ONAS OF Uncompleted thereof E..C) 2 ( SF

PROPOSED VARIATION TO EXTRAS (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

For each passenger in excess of one (for this purpose two children {: & 20
aged 11 years or under to count as one passenger) for the whole distance. [ ¥2..%.4% P

For each perambulator or article of luggage carried outside the passenger _7L O 28 B
compartment of the vehicle -'F

PROPOSED VARIATION TO SOILING CHARGE {IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)

A charge may be requested if the passspger/s soils the vehicle. This will not exceed £.................
\/&1 =

W
(NSELT ConldPTioN od FARE  caeD " g vanes Ranrs
Signed W — pate.... L2229l

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOR ADDITIONAL PROPOSALS PLEASE CONTINUE OVERLEAF




